Week Ending 21st December 2012

There was 2 entry and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

Have a great week all

Australian Stock Exchange: - Currency — AUD$

Entries: AWE Limited, McMillan Shakespeare

Exits: Skilled Group Limited

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops:

Amended

Aspen Group APZ
Commonwealth Bank CBA
CSL Limited CSL
Perpetual Limited PPT
Retained

Aquarius Platinum AQP
AWE Limited AWE
McMillan Shakespeare MMS
Macquarie Group MQG
Woolworths wWOwW

Cancelled Orders

Oold

0.194
57.86
45.70
29.83

0.45
1.35
12.87
31.23
28.45

Action

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

New

0.208
58.63
50.95
30.57

0.45
1.35
12.87
31.23
28.45



Amended

Retained

Alumina AWC Buy 1.04 0.95

New

Abacus Property Group ABY Buy 2.17 2.09
Iress Limited IRE Buy 8.42 8.02
Servcorp SRV Buy 3.49 3.35
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