Week Ending 21st December 2012

There was 2 entry and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

Have a great week all

Australian Stock Exchange: - Currency - AUD\$

Entries: AWE Limited, McMillan Shakespeare

Exits: Skilled Group Limited

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops:		Old	Action	New
Amended				
Aspen Group Commonwealth Bank CSL Limited Perpetual Limited Retained	APZ CBA CSL PPT	0.194 57.86 45.70 29.83	Amend Amend Amend Amend	0.208 58.63 50.95 30.57
Aquarius Platinum AWE Limited McMillan Shakespeare Macquarie Group	AQP AWE MMS MQG	0.45 1.35 12.87 31.23	Retain Retain Retain Retain	0.45 1.35 12.87 31.23
Woolworths	WOW	28.45	Retain	28.45

Working Orders

Name Code Direction Entry Stop

Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Alumina	AWC	Buy	1.04	0.95

New

Abacus Property Group	ABY	Buy	2.17	2.09
Iress Limited	IRE	Buy	8.42	8.02
Servcorp	SRV	Buy	3.49	3.35

Charts







